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2024/25 14th round, Match #69

Friday, 26.10.2024, 14:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 15°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

15 Bandura Oleksandr
19 Yarmak Yevhenii

24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
3 Vovkun Artem

17 Kotukha Ivan

18 Soloviov Andrii

97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
4

5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
11 Kulyk Dmytro

8 Chertkoiev Inal

Substitutes

69 Chernetskyi Tit
27 Starenkyi Serhii
70 Morarenko Stanislav
74 Romanchuk Ernest
13 Kovalenko lllya

6 Litvinov Oleksandr
79 Shkurat Yehor

7 Ogiria Vladyslav
10 Novikov Andrii

14

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Podryhulia Serhii
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:

Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr

0:2

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

30
2
32
74
3
6
7
11
45
9
97

Varakuta Danylo
Kapinus Dmytro
Imerekov Maksym (C)
Snurnitsyn Ihor
Kravets Vasyl
Mafventa Holden

Ari Moura

Churko Viacheslav
Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
Boriachuk Andrii
Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes

1

12
20
33
8

10
16
26
14
31
91
24

Mozil Oleh
Potimkov Ihor
Chervak Vadym
Tkachenko Ruslan
Obinaiia Samuel
Yurchenko Vladlen
Smitiukh Oleksandr
Kogut Igor
Lytvynenko lvan
Sten Serhii
Panchenko Matvii
Owusu Raymond Frimpong

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #69

Friday, 26.10.2024, 14:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 15°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod x «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
45' # 7 AriMoura
52 *) 9 Boriachuk Andrii
3 Vovkun Artem ,
74 Romanchuk Ernest N 26
4 :
10 Novikov Andrii N 56
17 Kotukha Ivan ,
6 Litvinov Oleksandr N 66
. 9 Boriachuk Andrii
66 N 31 Sten Serhii
66' 1 97 Sydorov Oleksii
24 Owusu Raymond Frimpong
, 11 Churko Viacheslav
/3 N 14 Lytvynenko Ivan
73 N 45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman ,
27 Starenkyi Serhii N /8
11 Kulyk Dmytro \
70 Morarenko Stanislav N 18
82! 24 Owusu Raymond Frimpong
, 7 Ari Moura
90 N 16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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